Artikelnummer:

93104

Name

Outdoor Plug & Shine Pendel Kofia E14 24V E14 3000K 2W

EAN-Nummer:
4000870931042

Hersteller Paulmann
Artikelinfo

Interner Code 931.04

EAN 4000870931042
Farbe Anthrazit
Material Aluminium
Rostfrei Rostfrei
Garantie 5 Jahre
Hersteller Paulmann

Lieferumfang (alt)

Abmessungen

Gewicht netto
Durchmesser Glas Gesamt
Pendellange Bereich
Verpackungsmalfie BxHxL
Glasléange

Technische Daten
Dimmbar

Dimmen
Spannung

IP Schutz

Leuchtmitteldaten
Bestiickung
Sockel/Fassung
Anzahl Bestiickung
Max. Leistung
Farbwiedergabeindex
Entspricht Glihlampe
Anzahl Brennstellen
Lebensdauer

Max. Leistung Bereich
Bestlickung Gesamt
Nennlichtstrom Bereich
Farbtemperatur Bereich
Leuchtmitteleigenschaft

14.08.2024

Montageanleitung

560 g

160 mm

500 cm

22,6 x24,5x 22,8 cm
140 mm

Ja

mit Dimmer

24 V

IP44 Deckenmontage

2 W

El4

1x

10 W

>80 Ra
17w

01

15000 h
max. 10 W
incl. 1x2 W
160 Im
3000 K
LED fest integriert




